
Lawrenceburg, East Central, Milan Cross Country Meet
Lawrenceburg, IN

Aug. 24, 2022

Results by Stuart Road Racing

Boys Varsity

PLACE TEAM POINTS SCORES AVG. TIME  SPREAD

1 Milan 27 1 2 5 9 10 19:59.3 3:01.6
2 Lawrenceburg 47 4 6 11 12 14 15 16 22:38.7 8:40.8
3 East Central 48 3 7 8 13 17 23:43.1 15:31.0

PLACE FINISHER TIME

1. Milan
1 Benjamin Riehle, 11 18:46.0
2 Gabriel Riehle, 9 18:49.3
5 Lucas Cooney, 9 19:26.1
9 Nathan Voss, 10 21:07.3
10 Ethan Dehamer, 11 21:47.5

Total Time = 1:39:56.2     Total Places = 27

2. Lawrenceburg
4 Grant Hensley, 12 19:25.4
6 Gabriel Hensley, 12 19:27.2
11 Andrew Bosch, 11 22:44.3
12 Buddy Haase, 10 23:30.3
14 Brock Barry, 10 28:06.1
15 Caleb Steelman, 10 33:53.4
16 Ben Steelman, 10 34:11.6

Total Time = 1:53:13.3     Total Places = 47

3. East Central
3 Logan Hicks, 11 19:12.0
7 Tyler Allison, 10 20:15.4
8 Zen Ivey, 12 20:46.8
13 Dominic Werner, 10 23:38.3
17 Aiden Palmer, 10 34:43.0

Total Time = 1:58:35.5     Total Places = 48

PLACE
TEAM
PLACE FINISHER TIME TEAM

1 1 Benjamin Riehle, 11 18:46.0 Milan
2 2 Gabriel Riehle, 9 18:49.3 Milan
3 3 Logan Hicks, 11 19:12.0 East Central
4 4 Grant Hensley, 12 19:25.4 Lawrenceburg
5 5 Lucas Cooney, 9 19:26.1 Milan
6 6 Gabriel Hensley, 12 19:27.2 Lawrenceburg
7 7 Tyler Allison, 10 20:15.4 East Central
8 8 Zen Ivey, 12 20:46.8 East Central
9 9 Nathan Voss, 10 21:07.3 Milan
10 10 Ethan Dehamer, 11 21:47.5 Milan



11 11 Andrew Bosch, 11 22:44.3 Lawrenceburg
12 12 Buddy Haase, 10 23:30.3 Lawrenceburg
13 13 Dominic Werner, 10 23:38.3 East Central
14 14 Brock Barry, 10 28:06.1 Lawrenceburg
15 15 Caleb Steelman, 10 33:53.4 Lawrenceburg
16 16 Ben Steelman, 10 34:11.6 Lawrenceburg
17 17 Aiden Palmer, 10 34:43.0 East Central


